Description
Telecom Networks are increasingly used for the transport of
Digital TV signals to Regional sites, like Cable TV Headends
and DTTV Transmitters. This so-called Primary distribution
can be achieved in an efficient and simple way using E3 or
DS3 Interfaces for SONET/SDH networks. With the Neon
adapter, Scientific-Atlanta offers the solution to carry MPEG-2
Transport Streams over Telecom Networks. The Neon

Module width 6 HP (1 slot in GALAXY Rack)
Neon TX/RX - Telecom Network Adapters
Ordering Information
Neon Part Number
Neon Tx – E3 V9521401
Neon Tx – DS3 V9521406
Neon Rx – E3 V9521411
Neon Rx – DS3 V9521416
Paddles for Neon
Connector Card for Neon Rx  (ASI Output) V9521356
Connector Card for Neon Tx (ASI Input) V9521360
Scientific-Atlanta and the Scientific-Atlanta logo are registered trademarks of Scientific-Atlanta, Inc.
Specifications and product availability are subject to change without notice.
 2003 Scientific-Atlanta, Inc. All rights reserved.
Europe & Asia